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ZONE

DEFINITIONS

Single: applies to applicant only. 

Couple: applies to applicant and spouse/partner  
OR applicant and one dependent child under age 21. 

Family: applies to applicant and spouse/partner and 
dependent children under age 21.

NOTE

Rates are effective April 1, 2024. Rates and/or  
benefits are subject to change; GreenShield  
will provide plan members with thirty (30) days  
written notice.

Rates are based on age of the primary applicant  
at the time of application. Rates will increase  
as an individual’s age increases in accordance  
with published age bands.

GreenShield Insurance

HA-ZONE-RATES-MIDWEST.E.01/25 

Monthly rates for residents of SK, MB, NT, YT and NU

AGE SINGLE COUPLE FAMILY

ZONE 

1

18-44 $31 $59 $75

45-54 $32 $60 $78

55-59 $33 $65 $82

60-64 $36 $68 $85

65+ $41 $78 $100

ZONE 

2

18-44 $67 $122 $159

45-54 $68 $126 $161

55-59 $69 $127 $168

60-64 $70 $129 $170

65+ $76 $144 $187

ZONE 

3

18-44 $77 $145 $188

45-54 $78 $148 $192

55-59 $80 $151 $197

60-64 $82 $153 $200

65+ $88 $171 $215
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L 18-44 $101 $166 $266

45-54 $112 $203 $288

55-59 $117 $213 $307

60-64 $129 $227 $323

65+ $141 $248 $342

ZONE 

4

18-44 $60 $114 $146

45-54 $66 $126 $166

55-59 $76 $143 $184

60-64 $87 $162 $214

65+ $80 $150 $194

ZONE 

5

18-44 $107 $202 $263

45-54 $113 $216 $281

55-59 $121 $234 $301

60-64 $130 $251 $327

65+ $126 $245 $314

ZONE 

6

18-44 $124 $238 $309

45-54 $130 $251 $330

55-59 $142 $272 $354

60-64 $152 $291 $381

65+ $147 $278 $363

ZONE 

7

18-44 $160 $310 $415

45-54 $170 $331 $451

55-59 $185 $355 $463

60-64 $198 $383 $504

65+ $193 $370 $480

Optional Hospital Accommodation 
can be added to any ZONE plan

AGE SINGLE COUPLE FAMILY

18-44 $5 $8 $11

45-54 $6 $13 $16

55-59 $7 $14 $19

60-64 $13 $22 $28

65+ $18 $31 $39

healthassist
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